Deansville Singles 10/4/2025 28-25-048

Player Shoes Ringers Ringer % Points Class Finish w L Hi Gm %
John Meyer 200 133 66.5% 419 A 1 40 10 77.5%
Cliff Shave 200 133 66.5% 413 A 2 40 1.0 75.0%
Ray Groskinsky 200 112 56.0% 350 A 3 30 20 65.0%
Jim Larson 200 105 52.5% 338 A 4 20 3.0 57.5%
Eugene Pribnow 200 104 52.0% 330 A 5 1.0 40 57.5%
Kerry Morris 200 100 50.0% 315 A 6 1.0 40 55.0%

Ray Groskinsky, John Meyer, Cliff Shave

Player Shoes Ringers Ringer % Points Class Finish w L Hi Gm %
Dave Quaid 280 105 37.5% 359 B 1 6.0 1.0 50.0%
Dave Leckwee 280 92 32.86% 309 B 2 55 15 42.5%
Joe Steinbach 280 116 41.43% 388 B 3 50 20 52.5%
George Dorn 280 90 32.14% 307 B 4 35 35 50.0%
Steve Basso 280 83 29.64% 279 B 5 30 40 40.0%
Len Luedtke 240 65 27.08% 222 B 6 30 40 32.5%
Bob Klingaman 280 54 19.29% 201 B 7 20 50 27.5%
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George Dorn, Dave Leckwee, Dave Quaid, Joe Steinbach



Player
Richard Conrad
Chris Judson
Sandy Anderson
Mark Trepanier
Kevin Brekke
Thaddeus Monthie
Chuck Wagner

Shoes
210
210
210
210
210
180
180

Mark Trepanier, Sandy Anderson, Richard Conrad, Chris Judson

Ringers
50
45
31
45
38
34
11

Ringer %
23.81%
21.43%
14.76%
21.43%

18.1%
18.89%
6.11%

Points
182
176
150
194
137
126

46

Class
C
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w
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

L
1.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0

Hi Gm %
33.33%
36.67%
23.33%
30.0%
23.33%
30.0%

10.0%



